TPVDATA SHEET LOAD CELLS
GROUP
MC-CT
10T, 15T, 20T, 25T, 30T, 40T, 50T
Dimensions in mm.
20
20

·· Included accessories: 2 cell holders, 2 seals and 1 copper mesh.
TECHNICAL PARAMETERS
Sensitivity: 2.0 ± 0.002 mV/V
Creep (30 min): ± 0.0167% F.S
Entry Resistance: 700 ± 10Ω
Output Resistance: 703 ± 3.5Ω
Isolation Resistance: > 5000 M Ω
Operating Temperatures: -10 a 40oC
Security Limit Load: 150% Fs
Rupture Overload: 250% Fs
Recommended Tension Excitation: 5-12 V DC
Maximum Tension Excitation: 15 V DC
Construction Material: Stainless steel
Cable Length: 10 – 14 m (max. 15m)
MODEL NOMINAL CAPACITY (Ln) REFERENCE
MC-CT 10T 10000 kg 30901211000B
MC-CT 15T 15000 kg 30901211500B
MC-CT 20T 20000 kg 30901212000B
MC-CT 25T 25000 kg 30901212500B
MC-CT 30T 30000 kg 30901213000B
MC-CT 40T 40000 kg 30901214000B
MC-CT 50T 50000 kg 30901215000B
LOAD CELL
MC-CT
Wiring diagram